Name of the Corporate Debtor:

2; Lastb

igito

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Rolta Defence Technology Systems Private Limited; Date of CoerenF?ena%rg}a(%}‘O%Iﬁllfmggrll 29023 List of Creditors as on: 14-05-2024; Name of IP: Neha Jain Nemani; Process Number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

52620255664

22890843707

40.66

29729411957.07

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

573592

573592

0.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

42

61483041

42

35619840

0.06

25863201

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

33366064624

33366064624

59.27

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

445020

211862

0.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

86048821941

56293313625

0.00

29755275158.07

NA
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-10-08 12:31:48-66930a68a7ed1c2263c07245b7d560ef.pdf
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