Name of the Corporate Debtor: Rolta Defence Technology Systems Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02-11-2023; List of Creditors as on: 14-05-2024; Name of IP: Neha Jain Nemani; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13927

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	52620255664	4	22890843707	40.66		29729411957.07	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	573592	1	573592	0.00		0		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00		0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	42	61483041	42	35619840	0.06		25863201	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	33366064624	4	33366064624	59.27		0		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	445020	2	211862	0.00		0		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00		0		NA
Total		53	86048821941	53	56293313625	100.00		29755275158.07	0	